Coloc. Num. Atleta

00 N O U WN

98
99
44
39
101
38
65
35

RENATA BOAVENTURA
JULIA VIEIRA DO PRADO
LUISA NAGATOMI HERING
MARIANA

SUSAN ROBOTTOM REIS
LIGIA BIAMINO

MARIA LUIZA JUNQUEIRA
ANA FLAVIA CHAVES

TRANCOSO BEACH RUN

5KM FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 38 FO099 -
F 37 FO099 -
F 21 F0099 - NAO TENHO
F 31 F0099 1 CORRER
F 38 FO099 2
F 33 FO099 3 NAO TENHO
F 29 F0099 4 NAO TENHO
F 28 F0099 5 . NAO TENHO
NEW TIME CRONOMETRAGEM

SUJEITO ALTERACOES

Liquido
00:21:28
00:28:59
00:30:14
00:30:46
00:32:40
00:34:17
00:39:45
00:39:46

Bruto
00:21:30
00:29:05
00:30:26
00:30:55
00:32:53
00:34:31
00:40:09
00:40:11
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